
 

Desserts
 

Lemon, Honey, Milk

Apple Pannacotta, Calvados, Pistachio

The Sea Rooms Cinema

From the Sea & Garden
 

White Onion Soup, Burnt Onion, Chive

Crab, Baby Navet, Smoked Egg Yolk, Goatsbridge Trout Roe,  
Linseed Cracker

Barbecued Squash, Miso Infused Lentils and Candied Hazelnut  
Mixed leaf Salad 

Braised Ham Hock, Scallion Sabayon, Pickled Apple, Cornichon,  
Mustard Seeds 

Smoked Salmon, Potato and Leek Salad, Lemon, Horseradish 
				  
	
			 

From The Fire & Embers 
Barbecued Beef Short Rib, Tenderstem Broccoli, Smoked Grey Oyster 

Mushrooms, Truffle Sauce 

 Barbecued Pork Rump, Artichoke, Braised Cabbage, Burnt Apple,  
Sauce Mondeuse

Lightly Smoked Cod, Hay Smoked Cauliflower, Peas, Pickled Cucumber,  
White Wine 

Smoked Potato Gnocchi, Ember and Salt Baked Celeriac, Walnut,  
Celeriac Veloute 

 

Sides
Pomme Frites, Comte, Hay Salt

	  
Kelly’s Garden Leaves

Smoked Pomme Purée 
 

Vegetables From The Embers 

€14.00

€12.50

Small €11.00  Large €14.00

€19.00

€21.00

€22.00

€18.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€8.00

€13.50 
 


